
2019 年华容县初中学业水平考试十二科 5 分段统计表 
序号 分数范围 人数(人) 累计人数(人) 序号 分数范围 人数(人) 累计人数(人) 

1 1055 分-1060 分 1 1 48 820 分-825 分 67 2220 
2 1050 分-1055 分 0 1 49 815 分-820 分 42 2262 
3 1045 分-1050 分 4 5 50 810 分-815 分 42 2304 
4 1040 分-1045 分 5 10 51 805 分-810 分 61 2365 
5 1035 分-1040 分 6 16 52 800 分-805 分 45 2410 
6 1030 分-1035 分 19 35 53 795 分-800 分 46 2456 
7 1025 分-1030 分 10 45 54 790 分-795 分 43 2499 
8 1020 分-1025 分 16 61 55 785 分-790 分 55 2554 
9 1015 分-1020 分 23 84 56 780 分-785 分 49 2603 

10 1010 分-1015 分 30 114 57 775 分-780 分 43 2646 
11 1005 分-1010 分 30 144 58 770 分-775 分 35 2681 
12 1000 分-1005 分 43 187 59 765 分-770 分 46 2727 
13 995 分-1000 分 53 240 60 760 分-765 分 40 2767 
14 990 分-995 分 44 284 61 755 分-760 分 47 2814 
15 985 分-990 分 53 337 62 750 分-755 分 47 2861 
16 980 分-985 分 48 385 63 745 分-750 分 32 2893 
17 975 分-980 分 69 454 64 740 分-745 分 40 2933 
18 970 分-975 分 50 504 65 735 分-740 分 41 2974 
19 965 分-970 分 56 560 66 730 分-735 分 34 3008 
20 960 分-965 分 69 629 67 725 分-730 分 42 3050 
21 955 分-960 分 60 689 68 720 分-725 分 33 3083 
22 950 分-955 分 57 746 69 715 分-720 分 24 3107 
23 945 分-950 分 71 817 70 710 分-715 分 27 3134 
24 940 分-945 分 80 897 71 705 分-710 分 28 3162 
25 935 分-940 分 63 960 72 700 分-705 分 27 3189 
26 930 分-935 分 55 1015 73 695 分-700 分 41 3230 
27 925 分-930 分 64 1079 74 690 分-695 分 28 3258 
28 920 分-925 分 52 1131 75 685 分-690 分 34 3292 
29 915 分-920 分 58 1189 76 680 分-685 分 32 3324 
30 910 分-915 分 54 1243 77 675 分-680 分 20 3344 
31 905 分-910 分 45 1288 78 670 分-675 分 25 3369 
32 900 分-905 分 56 1344 79 665 分-670 分 37 3406 
33 895 分-900 分 46 1390 80 660 分-665 分 33 3439 
34 890 分-895 分 59 1449 81 655 分-660 分 30 3469 
35 885 分-890 分 60 1509 82 650 分-655 分 20 3489 
36 880 分-885 分 52 1561 83 645 分-650 分 33 3522 
37 875 分-880 分 48 1609 84 640 分-645 分 33 3555 
38 870 分-875 分 64 1673 85 635 分-640 分 26 3581 
39 865 分-870 分 58 1731 86 630 分-635 分 24 3605 
40 860 分-865 分 47 1778 87 625 分-630 分 24 3629 
41 855 分-860 分 54 1832 88 620 分-625 分 36 3665 
42 850 分-855 分 57 1889 89 615 分-620 分 20 3685 
43 845 分-850 分 42 1931 90 610 分-615 分 26 3711 
44 840 分-845 分 64 1995 91 605 分-610 分 31 3742 
45 835 分-840 分 56 2051 92 600 分-605 分 16 3758 
46 830 分-835 分 59 2110 93 0 分-600 分 537 4295 
47 825 分-830 分 43 2153      


